PV weidinger

Bit Set Standard, TORX® (T20), 2 pcs. 1/4" in box (08423), 25
mm
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The Standard bit set, TORX® (T20), 2-piece 1/4" in box (08423), 25 mm from Wiha
impresses with its quality and functionality as a reliable companion for professional
assembly work. Packaging: plastic box, reusable and dust-repellent ensures precise work,
even in confined spaces. The product has proven itself in industrial environments thanks to
its consistent performance and safe handling.

» Packaging: plastic box, reusable and dust resistant

« Extra: Easily recognisable content thanks to large symbols.

Article no. WL51982
Model 7015920
Alternative article name 7015920
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Manufacturer
Manufacturer article no.

GPSR manufacturer data

Scope of delivery
Sales unit

Content unit

Product series

VDE

Screw type

ESD compliant
Packaging dimensions

Tool length

Other versions

Article no.
WL51980
WL51981
WL51982
WL51983
WL51984
WL51985

PV weidinger

WIHA
08423

Wiha Werkzeuge GmbH
ObertalstraBe 3-7
DE-78136 Schonach
www.wiha.com

2 x bit standard 25 mm TORX® 1/4" (01718) T20
1set

1set

70152

no

TX20

no

set

25 mm

Screw type
TX10

TX15

TX20
TX25

TX30
TX40

2/2 www.weidinger.eu


https://www.weidinger.eu/en/wl51980
https://www.weidinger.eu/en/wl51980
https://www.weidinger.eu/en/wl51981
https://www.weidinger.eu/en/wl51981
https://www.weidinger.eu/en/wl51982
https://www.weidinger.eu/en/wl51982
https://www.weidinger.eu/en/wl51983
https://www.weidinger.eu/en/wl51983
https://www.weidinger.eu/en/wl51984
https://www.weidinger.eu/en/wl51984
https://www.weidinger.eu/en/wl51985
https://www.weidinger.eu/en/wl51985
http://www.tcpdf.org

