

Bit Set Standard, TORX® (T20), 2 pcs. 1/4" in box (08423), 25 mm





The Standard bit set, TORX® (T20), 2-piece 1/4" in box (08423), 25 mm from Wiha impresses with its quality and functionality as a reliable companion for professional assembly work. Packaging: plastic box, reusable and dust-repellent ensures precise work, even in confined spaces. The product has proven itself in industrial environments thanks to its consistent performance and safe handling.

- Packaging: plastic box, reusable and dust resistant
- Extra: Easily recognisable content thanks to large symbols.

Article no.	WL51982
Model	7015920
Alternative article name	7015920

Products for the electronic industry













Manufacturer	WIHA
Manufacturer article no.	08423
GPSR manufacturer data	Wiha Werkzeuge GmbH Obertalstraße 3-7 DE-78136 Schonach www.wiha.com
Scope of delivery	2 x bit standard 25 mm TORX $^{\circ}$ 1/4" (01718) T20
Sales unit	1 set
Content unit	1 set
Product series	7015 Z
VDE	no
Screw type	TX20
ESD compliant	no
Packaging dimensions	set
Tool length	25 mm

Other versions

Article no.	Screw type
WL51980	TX10
WL51981	TX15
WL51982	TX20
WL51983	TX25
WL51984	TX30
WL51985	TX40









2/2